B100CW RECTANGULAR CATWALK SERIE TRUSS
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
the bottom side to create a walking platform. The Catwalk Truss
can be flown by assembling bracing bars with fixed lifting eyes to
the bottom braces of the truss.
The Catwalk truss is standard non-powder coated.
The design of the Prolyte Catwalk Truss (B100RV-CW) is based
on the B100RV. It can be used to create mother grids or working
platforms, and in a theatrical environment it can be used for
prosceniums or lighting bridges. The B100RV-CW truss is fitted
with an extra handrail on the top side and a reinforced plate on
Z-B100RV-CW-LIFT
   B100CW
B100CW Series - Standard available Lengths and Codes
Metres Feet Code
1,00 3.28 B100RV-L100
2,00 6.56 B100RV-L200
2,50 8.20 B100RV-L250
3,00 9.84 B100RV-L300
4,00 13.12 B100RV-L400
Other Lengths on request
Technical Specifications - B100CW Series
Types Rectangular (R)
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6